

Civ. DJ No. 13045/16

BIMLA BATRA AND ORS Vs. M/S VND FOODS

THROUGH WEBEX VIDEO CONFERENCING.

06.01.2021

Present: Sh. A. K. Kansal, Ld. counsel for the plaintiff.

None for the defendant.

No adverse order is being passed today.

Re-notify for purpose fixed on 16.03.2021.

Shivali Sharma

Additional District Judge-03(West)

Tis Hazari Court/06.01.2021