

**IN THE COURT OF SH. VISHAL SINGH, ADJ-03, WEST
DISTRICT, TIS HAZARI COURTS, DELHI**

**Civ DJ 13045/2016
 BIMLA BATRA & ORS.
 Vs. M/s. VND FOODS**

03.02.2023

**Ld. P. O. has gone to attend Orientation
Programme at Delhi Judicial Academy, Dwarka, New
Delhi.**

**Present: None for plaintiff.
 Clerk of counsel for defendant.**

**DW Sh. Mahesh Sikka, MCD (Building), is present.
Put up for purpose fixed on 16/05/2023.**

**(READER)
03.02.2023**