

CIV DJ 13045/2016
Bimla Batra & Ors. Vs.
M/s. VND Foods & Ors.

07.09.2024

Present: Sh. A.K. Kaushal, Ld. Counsel for plaintiffs.
None for D-1 & D-2.
D-3 is already ex-parte.

At request, put up for final arguments on **05.10.2024**
at 12:00 PM.

(GOPAL SINGH CHAUHAN)
DJ-03, WEST/DELHI
07.09.2024